
2018 Highland Park Track and Field 
 

TENTATIVE TEAM SCHEDULE 
Bus Schedule: TBD, will announce at practice, post on Wiki and 
post on board at school.  Home meets day/date in bold 

Day/Date Opponent(s) Site Time 
Mon, Mar 12 First Day of Practice Highland Cafeteria 2:30pm 

Sat, Mar 24 University of MN time trial U of MN 9:00am? 

Tue, Mar 27 University of St. Thomas time trial UST 12noon 

Thu, Apr 12 St. Paul Relays Meet-Rescheduled for May 10 Central 4:15pm 

Mon, Apr 23 Middle School Meet (Distance volunteers)  Highland Park TBA 

Tues, Apr 24 Roseville Invitational 
Makeup date: April 25 

Roseville 3:30pm 

Thu, Apr 26 Meet: St. Paul Tri 
(Como Park, Harding, Highland Park) 

Harding 3:15pm 

Fri, Apr 27 Hamline Elite Meet-Must qualify Hamline 5:30pm 

Thu, May 3 St. Paul Conference True Team Meet 
(Central, Como Park, Harding, Highland Park, 
Humboldt, Johnson, Washington) 

Highland Park 4:15pm 

Mon, May 7 Middle School Relays.  (Non-Distance Volunteers) Highland Park 3:30pm 

Tue, May 8 Section True Team Meet St. Croix Lutheran 3:15pm field 
4:00pm track 

Thur, May 10 St. Paul Relays (Cretin Invited) Harding 
(Central is host) 

3:00pm 

Tue, May 15 Greenslit Relays 
(Irondale, Mpls South, Spring Lake Park) 

Irondale HS 3:45pm 

Tue, May 22 Meet: Conference Prelims 
(Central, Como Park, Harding, Highland Park, 
Humboldt, Johnson, Washington) 

Harding 3:00pm 

Thu, May 24 Meet: Conference Finals 
(Central, Como Park, Harding, Highland Park, 
Humboldt, Johnson, Washington) 

Harding 3:00pm 

Fri, May 25 St. Paul JV Championship Como 4:15pm 

Tue, May 29 Section Preliminaries Stillwater TBA 

Thur, May 31 Section Finals Stillwater TBA 

Tue, Jun 5 Team Banquet: Potluck Highland Park 
Picnic Pavilion 

5:00pm 

Fri, Jun 8 State Preliminaries Hamline TBA 

Sat, Jun 9 State Finals Hamline TBA 

 

http://sports.spps.org/Location/harding_high_school
http://sports.spps.org/Location/highland_park_senior_high_school
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